
South Dakota Mines (4-1 (0-0)) -vs- Sioux Falls (1-4 (0-0))
11/12/05 at ,

 
 

 
 
South Dakota Mines 60

Sioux Falls 50

Date: 11/12/05
Time: 4:00 PM
Site: ,

Score By Period 1 2 Total
South Dakota Mines 27 33 60
Sioux Falls 28 22 50

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Melanie Vedvei * 36 5-15 0-5 5-7 1-1 2 2 2 1 0 4 15
12 Brenda Bassett * 38 4-13 2-8 2-2 0-1 1 1 2 3 0 0 12
34 Amber Deweerd * 35 3-8 0-0 3-4 6-2 8 0 1 5 0 1 9
32 Quinn Godecke * 29 2-6 0-1 1-2 2-3 5 4 1 1 2 2 5
50 Billie Gibson * 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
24 Jennie Malone 30 5-7 1-1 4-5 1-1 2 2 3 1 0 3 15
20 Chellsie Smith 9 2-4 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 1 4
22 Stephanie Carpio 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
30 Kelly Godecke 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-54 3-15 15-22 14-17 31 13 10 15 2 13 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-54   38.9% 3-15   20.0% 15-22   68.2%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Vanessa Smidt * 38 3-6 3-5 0-0 2-2 4 3 5 5 0 0 9
04 Chelsey Nelson * 25 2-10 2-5 2-2 3-0 3 3 2 3 0 4 8
34 Kristen Klaassen * 19 3-4 0-1 2-2 3-3 6 0 0 1 0 2 8
44 Jenna Kraayenbrink * 28 3-6 0-0 0-1 1-5 6 1 0 6 2 0 6
22 Morgan Campbell * 24 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 3 0 4 0 3 5
32 Cindy Meyer 15 3-8 0-1 3-5 2-2 4 3 0 1 1 0 9
20 Abby Olson 19 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 1 3 0 0 4
05 Michele Koupal 16 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
50 Brooke Hermsen 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
24 Britni Fett 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
30 Machel Oltmanns 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 188 17-43 5-12 11-16 13-21 34 19 8 29 3 9 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 17-43   39.5% 5-12   41.7% 11-16   68.8%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
South Dakota Mines 27

Sioux Falls 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Melanie Vedvei 36 5-15 0-5 5-7 1-1 2 2 2 1 0 4 15
12 Brenda Bassett 38 4-13 2-8 2-2 0-1 1 1 2 3 0 0 12
34 Amber Deweerd 35 3-8 0-0 3-4 6-2 8 0 1 5 0 1 9
32 Quinn Godecke 29 2-6 0-1 1-2 2-3 5 4 1 1 2 2 5
50 Billie Gibson 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
24 Jennie Malone 30 5-7 1-1 4-5 1-1 2 2 3 1 0 3 15
20 Chellsie Smith 9 2-4 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 1 4
22 Stephanie Carpio 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
30 Kelly Godecke 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-54 3-15 15-22 14-17 31 13 10 15 2 13 60
38.9% 20.0% 68.2%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Vanessa Smidt 38 3-6 3-5 0-0 2-2 4 3 5 5 0 0 9
4 Chelsey Nelson 25 2-10 2-5 2-2 3-0 3 3 2 3 0 4 8
34 Kristen Klaassen 19 3-4 0-1 2-2 3-3 6 0 0 1 0 2 8
44 Jenna Kraayenbrink 28 3-6 0-0 0-1 1-5 6 1 0 6 2 0 6
22 Morgan Campbell 24 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 3 0 4 0 3 5
32 Cindy Meyer 15 3-8 0-1 3-5 2-2 4 3 0 1 1 0 9
20 Abby Olson 19 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 1 3 0 0 4
5 Michele Koupal 16 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
50 Brooke Hermsen 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
24 Britni Fett 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
30 Machel Oltmanns 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 188 17-43 5-12 11-16 13-21 34 19 8 29 3 9 50
39.5% 41.7% 68.8%



2nd Half Box Score
South Dakota Mines 33

Sioux Falls 22

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Melanie Vedvei 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Brenda Bassett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Amber Deweerd 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Quinn Godecke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Billie Gibson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Jennie Malone 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Chellsie Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Stephanie Carpio 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kelly Godecke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Vanessa Smidt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Chelsey Nelson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Kristen Klaassen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Jenna Kraayenbrink 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Morgan Campbell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Cindy Meyer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Abby Olson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Michele Koupal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Brooke Hermsen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Britni Fett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Machel Oltmanns 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


